

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6595/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 24/01/2006 in RP No. 3182/2005 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

MALAGATTI OFFSET PRINTERS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REV.FR.S.C. CHAMMANTHARA S.J. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With office report on default )

Date: 15/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.Laxmi Narayan,Adv.  
Mr.S.K.Kulkarni,Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

One week time is further granted for bringing on record Lrs. Of deceased respondent No.1 and ti file affidavit of Dasti in respect of respondent No.2 subject to cost of Rs.2,000/- to be deposited in S.C.L.S.C.

(alka)  
P.A

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6595/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 24/01/2006 in RP No. 3182/2005 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

MALAGATTI OFFSET PRINTERS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REV.FR.S.C. CHAMMANTHARA S.J. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With office report on default )

Date: 15/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
( IN CHAMBERS )

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.Laxmi Narayan,Adv.  
Mr.S.K.Kulkarni,Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

One week time is further granted for  
bringing on record Lrs. Of deceased respondent  
No.1 and ti file affidavit of Dasti in respect of  
respondent No.2 subject to cost of Rs.2,000/- to  
be deposited in S.C.L.S.C.

(alka)  
P.A

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master